IV PALIGPA Navy blue
- PALAOS

Lightweight, loose-fitting universal work trousers for the spring/summer season

Body protection

Specific benefits

@7 Compatibility

- Can be combined with all garments in the range of the same name
Applications

 Agriculture

« Building

« Maintenance

« Temporary work

. . « Transportation
Certifications and norms P
» Forestry

ENISO 13688
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IV PALIGPA Navy blue
- PALAOS

Lightweight, loose-fitting universal work trousers for the spring/summer season

Body protection

Standards - Details Technical details
Type of workwear Work trousers
Gender Mixte
Size range S - 3XL
Workwear color Navy
Cut Loose
Support material details Twill 100% Cotton 200 g/m?
Weight 200 g/m?
Fastening Zipper fastening
Waist Elasticated sides
Number of exterior pockets 5
(Only)
External pockets 1 pocket with flap gusset, 1

measuring tape pocket, 1 patch
pocket, 2 pockets

Marking type Embroidery, Flocking, Screen
printing, Transfer printing
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Protective clothing

Reference

PALIGPAGRPT
PALIGPAGRTM
PALIGPAGRGT
PALIGPAGRXG
PALIGPAGRXX
PALIGPAGR3X
PALIGPABMPT
PALIGPABMTM
PALIGPABMGT
PALIGPABMXG
PALIGPABMXX
PALIGPABM3X

i\

DELTAPLUS

Colour

Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue

PALIGPA

PALAOS

Lightweight, loose-fitting universal work trousers for the spring/summer season

XL
XXL
3XL

XL
XXL
3XL

Size

Logistics information

Designation

PALIGPA
PALIGPA
PALIGPA
PALIGPA
PALIGPA
PALIGPA
PALIGPA
PALIGPA
PALIGPA
PALIGPA
PALIGPA
PALIGPA

EAN13

3295249216061
3295249216078
3295249216085
3295249216092
3295249216108
3295249216115
3295249216122
3295249216139
3295249216146
3295249216153
3295249216160
3295249216177

Box code

13295249216068
13295249216075
13295249216082
13295249216099
13295249216105
13295249216112
13295249216129
13295249216136
13295249216143
13295249216150
13295249216167
13295249216174

ctposg sofel

Multiple

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

sales

Minimum

- m e e e e e e e e e e

sales

Weight

4.3 kg
44 kg
4.6 kg
4.7 kg
49kg
5.0 kg
4.2kg
43 kg
4.6 kg
4.7 kg
49kg
5.0 kg
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